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 Yes (5-Historical)

Unknown (3)

Unknown (3)

HUC11 WAU Description WAU Size (mi  ):
04110001 010 Lake Erie tributaries (East of Vermilion River to West of Black River)

 71.5

Aquatic Life Use Assessment

Recreation Use Assessment

Fish Tissue Assessment

Sampling Year(s):

High Magnitude Causes High Magnitude Sources__________________ ___________________

Other:

Impairment:

5

Impairment:

WWH

   4
2011

Integrated Report Assessment Category: Priority Points:

_______________________________________________________________________________________
Next Scheduled Monitoring:

2

Subcategories of ALU:

Subcategory of Use: Primary Contact

No. Ambient Sites: No. Ambient Sampling Records:
No. of NPDES MOR Sites: No. of NPDES MOR Records:

Geometric Mean:
75   %ile:th

90   %ile:th

WAU Comments

Waters Sampled:

_______________________________________________________________________________

Stream Size Category
Raw Data

Data Available No. Attaining
% Attainment

Full Partial Non
WAU Score

Full Partial Non_______________________________________________________________________________

Secondary Tributaries
< 5 mi

5-20 mi
20-50 mi

2

2

2

Principal Streams
50-500 mi2_______________________________________________________________________________

Sites

Sites
Sites

Sites
Miles

___________________________________________________________

Sites

Sites
Sites

Miles

Primary Tributaries

Impairment:

Pollutants (Waterbody):Stream Miles Monitored: 

Lake Acres Monitored:

No
Stream Miles Impaired:

Lake Acres Impaired:

   0.00

    0.0

   0.00
    0.0
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